DIAMOND TOOLS FOR
ENGINEERING
2023/2024
AMP TEKNIK A/S
Glentevej 33 - 4600 Køge - Danmark
Tlf.: (0045)-48183089  Fax: (0045)-48183387
E-mail: info@amp-teknik.dk

please state code part numbers.
10
TYPE NO. CODE GRIT SIZE DESCRIPTION
Tapered
TF1 ENF020 120/150 Taper Flat
TF3 ENF080 120/150 3 Square
TF5 ENF140 120/150 Square
TF6 ENF170 120/150 Round
TF9 ENF260 120/150 Half Round
Parallel
PF10 ENF290 120/150 Hand
Handle
3 Square
Square
RoundTaper Flat
Half Round
Hand (Parallel)
ELECTROPLATED DIAMOND SPATULAS
Electroplated diamond spatulas suitable for cleaning contacts are available in three grades of diamond on the coated blades. Both sides of
the file are coated electroplated diamond and are fitted with a flexible polythene colour coded handle for easy grade identification, blue being
coated with coarse diamond, red with medium diamond and yellow with fine diamond.
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
*ECF189 Spatula DSB No. 147189 Coarse, Blue
*ECF190 Spatula DSR No. 147190 Medium, Red
*ECF191 Spatula DSY No. 147191 Fine, Yellow
FLEXIBLE DIAMOND ELECTROFLEX FOR ENGINEERING
Flexible Diamond products combine the long life and aggressive cutting action of diamonds with a backing material which has strength and
flexibility. This diamond impregnated material enables tools of various shapes to quickly and economically grind and polish a wide range of hard
materials including hard metals.
MANUFACTURING PROCESS
The manufacturing process produces diamond islands of identical size
and shape with a regular spacing. This manufacturing process has
been specifically designed to allow slurry to be freely washed away
with the lubricant (water) without any clogging. The overall pattern pro-
duced gives the optimum rapid stock removal with the ability to achieve
the desired honed or polished finish.
ELECTROFLEX AND METAL (M)
Selected high quality diamonds are electroplated with a nickel matrix
through special flexible stainless steel mesh, or a very strong flexible
backing cloth, which achieves a very robust fast grinding and finishing
product.
WET WORKING
Electroflex and Electroplus products have been designed for wet use to
achieve the maximum performance, finish and life.
DRY WORKING
Some Electroflex and Electroplus products are available for dry
working where appropriate.
GRADE IDENTIFICATION
Colour coded for simplicity
COLOUR TYPE GRIT MICRON
GREEN METAL 60 250
BLACK METAL 120 125
RED METAL 200 74
YELLOW METAL 400 40-50
WHITE METAL 800 20-30
BLUE METAL 1800 6-12
The above micron range is for guidance only.
Resin grades are available on request for super fine finishing.
11
DIAMOND FLEXIBLE ELECTROFLEX HAND PADS
Diamond flexible material hand pads can be used for wet hand grinding and polishing the edges and surfaces of hard metals
and other hard materials for the engineering industry.  All diamond hand pads are colour coded with green, black red, yellow, white and blue
foam backing for easy grade identification.
FLEXIBLE CUSHIONED HAND PADS
The diamond flexible cushioned hand pads have a superior foam backing for a more
comfortable grip. These diamond hand pads are suitable for wet grinding and polishing the